

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)Nos.16311-16312/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2012 in WC No.65428/2006 dated
13/12/2012 in CWP No.65428/2006,CMRA No.241799/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S MIGLANI CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARJINDER SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,vacating stay and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

WITH IA Nos.2-3 (Appln.for vacation of stay and modification of Court's
Order dated 12.04.2013)

Date: 09/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bijender Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Kumar K., Adv.
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey,AOR.

Mr. Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Sambhavya Shankar, Adv.

R.3,4&5

for Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 24th September, 2013.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|AR-cum-PS

|(S.S.R. Krishna)
|Court Master

|